
 550 N John Glenn Road | Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 | www.janeylous.com | customerservice@janeylous.com 

Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Ultimate Cinnamon 
Roll

Retail w/Icing

The sweet flavor of our cinnamon
roll. In your retail freezer case.

Your customers now can just pan,
proof, and bake right at home for
the freshness of at home baking.
Without all of the scratch work!

Janey Lou's

Dough/Retail

4134251

Dough, Ultimate Cinnamon Roll, Retail 8-6/4 Oz w/Icing

00850027998824

N/A

30

Ounces

.899

180

03

98

05

10

15

16.4

15.87

11.87

8.25

MM/DD/YYYYV 4 - R 0

8


	Product Photo Here_Adjust Space as needed: 
	Box Label: 
	Brand Logo_af_image: 


