

Ultimate Cinnamon Roll Retail w/Icing

The sweet flavor of our cinnamon roll. In your retail freezer case. Your customers now can just pan, proof, and bake right at home for the freshness of at home baking. Without all of the scratch work!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Dough/Retail
JL#	4134251
Item Description	Dough, Ultimate Cinnamon Roll, Retail 8-6/4 Oz w/lcing
GTIN	00850027998824
UPC Case	N/A
Pack	8
Size	30
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.899
Shelf Life Frozen	180
Shelf Life Prepared	03
Minimum Run	98
Hi	05
Ti	10
Net Weight	15
Gross Weight	16.4
Case Width	15.87
Case Length	11.87
Case Height	8.25



